Stainless Steel Speed Controller with
One-touch Fittings (Inline type)
Model
How to Order
AS  200
100
200
205
300
400
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
Applicable tubing O.D. Note)
Metric size
23
04
06
08
10
12
ø3.2
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
1 F G 06
Stainless steel specifications (Stainless steel 303)
With One-touch fitting ∗
Lock nut option
Nil
J
Note) Refer to the following Model list for
selection of applicable tubing O.D.
∗ ø1/8" tubing should be used.
Hexagon lock nut
Round lock nut
10
10-AS1001FG
10-AS2001FG
10-AS2051FG
10-AS3001FG
10-AS4001FG
Model
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size
3.2 4 6 8 10 12
Series 10-AS-FG
Clean series
1279
Specifications
Needle Valve / Flow Rate Characteristics
Proof pressure
Max. operating pressure
Min. operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Applicable tubing material
Grease
Cleanliness class (ISO class)
1.5 MPa
1 MPa
0.1 MPa
–5  to  60°C (No freezing)
Polyurethane Note 1)
Fluorine grease